AGARD
AHMED
ALDANA
ALI
ALLEN
ALZATE
AMELL
AMINOV
AMOROSO
ANWARZAT
ARORA
ARRENDELL
ATWELL
AUPONT
AVERAIMO
AYO
BAKULA
BALKEES
BANNER
BAPTISTE
BARILLA
BARRETT
BATISTA
BATISTA
BENNETT
BERMEO
BERMUDEZ
BILASZ
BISSESSAR
BLAIR
BONETA
BONILLA
BOURNE
BROWN
BUBBICO
BUCARIA
BURKE
BUSGITH
BYON
CABARCAS
CALDERON
CAMERON
CANO
CAPUTO

CARELA-SANTEVECCHI

CARRON
CARULLO
CASTANEDA
CASTILLO
CEKIC
CHAN

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NAME

GRADUATES

EMELDA
ISHTIAQ
ANDREA
SALEEMA
AHMED
EDNA
ODETT
MIKHAIL
ANDREW
ASEF
GEETA
MARIO
BRENDA
REBECCA
GRAZIA
DOROTHY
NATALIA
ROOBINA
JOSHUA
ELVON
RIKI
CADINE
JENNY
JESSIE
KEISHA
GIOVANNI
CHRISTIAN
STEPHEN
DANISH
NADINE
DANIELLE
KARINA
TAHIRAH
JASON
DAISY
JATIME
MICHELLE
MICHELLE
HA DO
JENNA
LOUIS
BRYANT
CHARLY
GREGORY
EDNA
FRANTZY

MARGHERITA

JUAN
MOISES
DENIS
HIULUNG

FALL 2008

CUR

LAl
LAl
LAl
NS2
ET2
HS1
LE1
BT1
LAl
Ls1
Ls1
Ls1
NS2
LAl
LAl
HS1
BT1
LAl
BT1
Ls1
LAl
NS2
LAl
LE1
NS2
LAl
LAl
BT1
Lsl
NS2
LAl
LAl
BL2
BT1
NS2
LAl
NS2
BT1
NS2
LAl
NS2
BT1
CT2
FAl
BA2
Ls1
LAl
BT1
LAl
BM2
BT1

CUR2

CUR3

NOTE

##

# INACTIVE GRADUATE - * GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY

2009 -

## SECOND DEGREE STUDENT
MORE THAN ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY

-— ** GRADUATE RECEIVED

17



CHAN
CHANG
CHANG
CHANG
CHEN
CHEN
CHEN
CHEN
CHENG
CHEON
CHICAIZA
CHILLEMI
CHIU

CHO

CHO

CHOI
CHONG
CHOWDHURY
CHUNARA
CILELI
CISNEROS
CLEM
CLIMA
COLIN
CONTRERAS
CRUZ
CUNA
CUTLER
DALEY
DAVIS
DAVIS
DAVIS
DAWSON
DELFIN
DIAZ
DIAZ
DIETL
DINDIAL
DISIENA
DOBRIC
DOMINGO
DROSS
DUFFY
DUVAL
EDWARDS
EHRMAN
ELMAZT
ENDICO
ESPINAL
FARHAT
FERGUSON

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NAME

GRADUATES

PUI

HYUN
JENNIFER
MING
ANGELA
CHENG HUE
JASON
WENDY

MET

JI YEON
JUAN
JOSEPH
AMANDA
HYAEYOUNG
PHILIP
ANNA

KA
MAHFUJA
DAYNA
ERROL
CESAR
JACQUELYN
MICHAELLE
ADLER
IVAN
JENNIFER
NATALIYA
RACHEL
ANDREW
CATRINA
JANET
NATASHA
CAMIESA
MELANIE
HARLENYS
REYNALDO
CHRISTINE
MELISSA
JULIETTE
TANYA
BRIANJOSE
KRISTEN
HEATHER
MICHELLE
MARICA

I

PH

MAXIMILIAN

ERMIR
JOHN
CANDIDA
SAADIA
TIFFANY

FALL 2008

CUR

DA2
BT1
BT1
BT1
LE1
Ls1
Ls1
LAl
LAl
BM2
ET2
CT2
BT1
NS2
Ls1
NS2
BT1
MO3
LAl
DP2
BT1
BS2
MO3
ET2
LAl
LAl
NS2
NS2
BS2
BM2
NS2
LAl
NS2
NS2
BT1
ET2
NS2
BT1
LAl
LAl
BT1
LAl
LAl
LAl
NS2
LAl
BT1
ME2
BT1
BT1
LAl

CUR2

CUR3

NOTE

# INACTIVE GRADUATE - * GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY

2009 -

## SECOND DEGREE STUDENT
MORE THAN ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY

-— ** GRADUATE RECEIVED

18



FERNANDEZ
FERRO
FISHER
FLYNN
FORBES
FORBES
FOX
FRANCIS
GAGLIANO
GALLIMORE
GAO
GARDUNO
GARRICK
GAYLE
GENDREAU
GIL

GLUCK
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GOSINE
GOVEA
GRAHAM
GURCHARAN
GUZMAN
HABIB
HACK

HAHN
HAREWOOD

HARIPERSAUD

HASAN
HAYWARD
HELFERICH
HERNANDEZ
HESLOP
HICIANO

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NAME

HIEUW-KIN-KOEN

HILARIO
HINKSON
HO
HOORIZADEH
HOSTEN
HOU CHANG
HOWARD
HOWARTH
HRDINOVA
HU

HUA

HUANG
HUANG
HUANG

# INACTIVE GRADUATE -

GRADUATES

ANGELA
ROBBIE
MATTHEW
ROSHANE
ANDRE
GERARD
CHRISTINA
TRACY
LILLIAN
EPHRAIM
YAN
JAZMIN
FANA
RASHEMA
LAURENCE
CATALINA
AVIVA
DANIEL
FAUSTO
ENRIQUE
INDUMATEE
STEVEN
CHRYSTAL
KAMLA
JOHNNY
ENGY
SHAZEEDA
JAMES
DONNA
ANNETTE
TOUHEED
CRYSTAL
KRYSTA
JENNIFER
COURTNEY
OSIRIS
FEN-CHOUI
JOHN
VICTOR
KIT
GOLDA
MARISA
ROSEMARY
CARLENE
JOANNA
KAMILA
CHUN
JING
ALICE
CAILI
JIE

I

2009 - ## SECOND DEGREE STUDENT

FALL 2008
CUR

LAl
LAl
LAl
HS1
MT2
LAl
LE1
NS2
LAl
TM2
BT1
HS1
BT1
LAl
LAl
BT1
NS2
LAl
LAl
BM2
NS2
CT2
FAl
NS2
Ls1
LAl
BAZ2
LAl
Lsl
BT1
DP2
LAl
LAl
LAl
NS2
CT2
BAZ2
PE1
DA2
BT1
LAl
BT1
BT1
NS2
LAl
NS2
NS2
BT1
BT1
BT1
BM2

19

CUR2

CUR3

NOTE

##

#

* GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY
-— ** GRADUATE RECEIVED
MORE THAN ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY



HUANG
HUERTA
HUGHES
HUXHOLD
HYACINTHE
IBRAGIMOVA
IBRAGIMOVA
ISRAILOVA
JACKSON

JARAMILLO ESTRELLA

JARVIS

JEAN-CHARLES
JEAN-JOSEPH
JEANBAPTISTE

JEFFERY
JIMENEZ
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JOSEPH
JUAREZ
KALICHARAN
KANDIRAKIS
KANG

KARMOEDDIEN

KAUR
KAUR

KHAIMCHAYEV

KHAIMOV
KHAN
KHAN
KHAN
KHAN
KHAN
KHANGKAR
KHASRIA
KHATUN

KICHENAMOURTY

KIKVIDZE
KIM
KIM
KIM
KIM
KIM
KIM
KIM
KIM
KINFORD
KING
KRAU

# INACTIVE GRADUATE -

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NAME

GRADUATES

LI

MARCO
AVA-GAIL
CRYSTAL
MAG
MILANA
MIRA
ELEONORA
KAREN
INGRID
SHANECE
SHEILA
AFBLOUDTZ
SANDRA
BRENDA
ELIZABETH
AJAH

CHRISTOPHER

RIDGIE
RHONDELLE
SHARRAN
CARLOS

BHUWANESHWA

KATERINA
BORAM
SHAZAMAN
ARSHDEEP
RAJINDER
ZINAIDA
ARIEL
BIBI
MAHJABEEN
REHANA
SHANEEZA
YASMIN
TENZIN
SANDEEP
WAHIDA
CHITRA
KETEVAN
CINDY
DAVID
JAMIE
JULIA
MICHAEL
SUNG GI
YOOMI
YOUNG
LINDSEY
VINCENT
SARIT

2009 - ## SECOND DEGREE STUDENT

FALL 2008
CUR

LAl
CT2
BM2
LAl
BH3
BT1
LAl
LE1l
NS2
DP2
LAl
Ls1
BT1
LAl
LAl
BT1
LAl
DP2
NS2
NS2
NS2
MT2
BT1
LAl
NS2
NS2
LAl
NS2
NS2
ET2
BT1
LAl
LAl
BA2
LE1
BT1
DP2
BA2
LAl
NS2
LAl
BT1
LE1
NS2
LAl
ET2
Ls1
Ls1
FAl
FAl
LAl
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CUR2

CUR3

NOTE

* GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY
-— ** GRADUATE RECEIVED
MORE THAN ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY



KUARSINGH
KUMART
KWAN
KWAN
KWON
KWONG
LABOY
LADHANT
LAKHANT
LAM

LAM

LAM
LASTRA
LAVIN
LEE

LEE

LEE
LEMA
LEONE
LEOW
LEVINE
LT

LI

LI
LIEFDEN
LIN

LIN

LIN

LOK
LOLI
LOPEZ
LORENZO
LU
LUCAS
LUNA
MA

MA
MADERA
MAJDANIK
MANRIQUE
MARRA
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MASCOW

MASTROSIMONE

MATTIS
MAURO
MAYORGA
MBA
MCGILL

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NAME

GRADUATES

ASHELY
DALJIT
LILY

LOK
YOUNG MI
MARY
ERIC
SEEMA
SNOBER
vy
JENNY
PIK CHING
JILLIAN
KELLIE
GRACE
JENNIFER
JOHN
FRANCISCO
LAURA
JERRY
MITCHELL
ANDREA
SHAN
YING
EARA

AT AT
HUEY YI
QILONG
CHINGYEE
RENE
ALICIA
DIONALD
WENJIE

JACQUELINE

MARIBEL
ESTHER
JEFFREY
MELISSA
SABINA
JOVILE
JULIANNE
DENISE
SHARNETT
MARIA
FRANCENE
JOSEPH
JODIANN
SANTINA
HOSVAN
CHINONYE
JESSE

FALL 2008

CUR

BT1
NS2
BT1
DA2
LAl
LAl
LAl
NS2
HS1
BT1
LAl
BT1
LE1
NS2
LAl
LAl
FAl
ET2
FAl
NS2
BM2
LAl
NS2
BT1
NS2
LAl
DA2
BT1
BT1
ME2
BAZ2
ME2
DP2
DA2
BM2
BAZ2
DP2
BT1
LAl
BT1
LAl
LE1
BS2
BL2
NS2
BT1
LAl
LAl
CT2
NS2
LAl

CUR2

CUR3

NOTE

##

# INACTIVE GRADUATE - * GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY

2009 -

## SECOND DEGREE STUDENT
MORE THAN ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY

-— ** GRADUATE RECEIVED

21



MCLEAN
MCTIGUE
MCTIGUE
MEDINA
MEGNATH
MEJIA
MICHEL
MILIOKAS
MILITO
MILLER
MILLER
MIRANDA
MIRZAT
MOHAMMED
MOLINA
MONROE
MORELLO
MOROCHO
MOYE
MURAWSKI
MUSETTI
NARANJO
NG
NGUYEN
NICHOLS

NIKOLOPOULOS

NOORI
NUNES
NWAOKWAH

O'SHAUGHNESSY

OCAVA

OESTERREICH

OLDENBURG
OLLQUIST
OMOTUNDE
OREJUELA
ORTEGA

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NAME

OTHMAN HUSSEIN

PADGETT
PAE
PANDHT
PAREDES

PASSALACQUA

PATEL
PAUPAW
PAZMINO
PERKINS
PERSAUD
PETRAKIS

PETRUCCELLT

PHILBERT

# INACTIVE

2009 -

MORE THAN

GRADUATES

ROSEMARIE
SETH

TODD
SANDRA
RONN
DALBERTO
ANGIE

ZOE

MARIA
ANTHONY
HOGAN
MARIA
RAHEL
FARISHA
KATHERINE
PAUL
MARIE
JOFRE
JESSICA
CATHERINE
HOLLY
GIANNELLA
HOI YEE
VY
CHAMPION
NICK
SHAHZADA
DIANE
JOSIAH
JENNA
AURALEY
KEITH
KENNETH

MARY ELIZAB

RASHIDAH
ALEXANDER
KELLY
YAMAL
DAVID
MYONG
KRUNAL
MARIA
VERONICA
JAY
TAMARA
MICHELLE
CANDICE
ANANTA
EFROSINI
MARGARET
ALICE

SECOND DEGREE STUDENT

FALL 2008
CUR

NS2
BT1
BT1
LAl
LAl
LAl
ME2
LE1l
LAl
BM2
ET2
DA2
PL2
NS2
BT1
LAl
LAl
MT2
LAl
BT1
NS2
BT1
DA2
LAl
LAl
ET2
BT1
NS2
NS2
LAl
EM2
LAl
NS2
NS2
LAl
LAl
LAl
NS2
LAl
BT1
DP2
LAl
BM2
Lsl
LAl
BT1
LAl
NS2
LAl
FAl
NS2

22

CUR2

CUR3

NOTE

GRADUATE - * GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY
-— ** GRADUATE RECEIVED
ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY



PIPINIAS
POINDEXTER
POLANCO
PRASAD
PRASHAD
PRIME
PRUITT
PURI
QUIGLEY
QUITO
RADULESCU
RAGUBEER
RAHIM
RAHMAN
RAINIER
RAMIREZ
RAMSARAN
RAMSEY
REEDER
REYES
REYNOLDS
RIAZ
RIZzI
ROBINSON
ROCHER
RODNEY
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS
ROLDAN
ROSARIO
ROY

RUIZ

SAHA
SAMUEL
SANGIOVANNI
SARMIENTO
SCHWARTZ
SEGAL
SEMILFORT
SEOCANAC
SEPULVEDA
SHAMIM
SHARPE
SHEN

SHEN
SHERIDAN
SHILLINGFORD

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GRADUATES ----

NAME

JOHN
SHEREE
YANCY
DENESH
NARIMA
CASSANDRA
CLAUDINE
PRIYANKA
FIONNUALA
CARLOS
BIANCA
RACHAEL
ASIF
TASMIA
CECILIA
VIRIDIANA
NEALE
JULIAN
KARIYMA
MA THERESA
JENNIFER
SUMAIRA
VINCENT
FELLON
GREGOIRE
MAGALIE
ANDRES
KATIRIA
RAVEN
XIOMARA
BYRON
MARCO
KATIANA
RANGAN
ANA
MITHUN
MICHAEL
ERICA
LUIS

AMIE
NICOLE
REGINALD
MONICA
MELINDA
SUMAIRA
DENA-MARIE
KA

YING
EMMANUELLE
CLYDE

FALL 2008

CUR CUR2

LAl
NS2
LAl
LAl
LE1
LAl
NS2
LAl
NS2
LAl
BT1
LAl
BT1
BA2
NS2
LAl
LAl
EM2
BT1
NS2
NS2
Ls1
DP2
BT1
PE1
NS2
DA2
LE1
LAl
BT1
LAl
NS2
LAl
Lsl
MO3
MT2 CM3
LSl
NS2
CT2
LE1
LAl
NS2
LAl
DA2
BAZ2
BA2
BT1
BT1
NS2
Ls1

CUR3

NOTE

##

#**

# INACTIVE GRADUATE - * GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY

2009 - ## SECOND DEGREE STUDENT
MORE THAN ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY

-— ** GRADUATE RECEIVED

23



NAME

SHIN
SHINGHIRTIS
SHUM
SIDDIQI
SIMMONS
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SINGH
SIVAGNANAM
SOKOLOWSKI
SOLER
SOOHOO
STOITA
SWADER
SYED
TANCREDI
TECSON
TESALONA OROZCO
THARAKAN
THOMAS
TILLMAN
TORO
TORRES
TREJO
TRUJILLO
TRUONG
TUNG
TYRRELL
VAGANI
VALDEZ
VALLADARES
VARGAS

VAZ
VAZQUEZ
VEGA
VINCENT
VISCO
VOLQUARDSEN
VOXAKIS
WALI
WALTER
WALTON
WANG
WEBBER

WEI
WHARTON
WHITE-PALMER
WHYTE

# INACTIVE GRADUATE -
## SECOND DEGREE STUDENT

2009 -

GRADUATES

ESTHER
ANDREA
KATHERINE
DANIAL
NICOLE
CHANDRAWATT
DAVIKA
MRIDULENDRA
SARABJIT
SURINDERJI
TARAMATIE
HARAN
ANDREW
STEFFI
WENDY
HAJNALKA
MATTHEW
JAFFAR
JOCELINE
MARIA VICTO
MARY GRACE
JACOB
MARIE
ANDREA
MARIA
CHRISTIAN
ANA
VANESSA
TINA

CHI PIN
LORI
ANABELLA
LORNA
STANLEY
ERIC
NICOLE
TIFFANY
MARY
SHAUN
THOMAS
HUONG
ANNA
WACZMA
AMANDA
CHRISTIAN
THOMAS
SHANOTI
YUXIN
RICHARD
MAUREEN
JOVANNT

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FALL 2008

CUR

NS2
LAl
DP2
BT1
NS2
BT1
LAl
ET2
Lsl
LAl
Ls1
BT1
LAl
BT1
NS2
NS2
HS1
BT1
LAl
NS2
NS2
PE1
NS2
LAl
FAl
BM2
BT1
LE1
BT1
CT2
LE1
LAl
NS2
BT1
BT1
BT1
LAl
DA2
BT1
DA2
NS2
NS2
LAl
LAl
LAl
BM2
NS2
Ls1
FAl
LAl
BT1

CUR2 CUR3

** GRADUATE RECEIVED

MORE THAN ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY
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NOTE

+=

+= H= 3E

* GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY



WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

QUEENSBOROUGH COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NAME

WILLIAMS-ELEAZER

WILLS
WILSON
WOLF
WONG
WONG
WU

WU

WU
XIAO
XU
YAKUBOVA
YAN
YANG
YANG
YAO
YIM
ZAINUDDIN
ZARAMA
ZELAYA
ZHANG
ZHENG
ZHOU
ZUNIGA
ZYZIK

GRADUATES

CALVIN
DARRYL
LAMAR
ALLISON
LINDSEY
DORETTE
CHRISTINE
HUNG

PUI PING
PING-YANG
SHENG TAI
YA

YIZHEN
MIAO
VERA
JAMES
HUAPING
JAE HYEOK
WEI

KEVIN
PRESTINE
HEBERT
JUAN
KATIJIAN
QIU YA
XIAOWEN
LORENA
EDYTA

FALL 2008

CUR

BM2
HS1
DA2
NS2
LAl
NS2
NS2
BT1
NS2
PE1
BT1
Ls1
BT1
BT1
LAl
BT1
BT1
BT1
Lsl
LAl
Ls1
PL2
DD2
BT1
BAZ2
BAZ2
BT1
Lsl

CUR2

CUR3

NOTE

# INACTIVE GRADUATE - * GRADUATE MATRICULATED AS OF JANUARY

2009 -

## SECOND DEGREE STUDENT
MORE THAN ONE DEGREE AND/OR CERTIFICATE SIMULTANEOUSLY

-— ** GRADUATE RECEIVED
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